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Men / 10 / 15.2 yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matthias Wittenberg233
Flips

12.550 11.600 12.00011.500 11.65012.600 71.900
1 1 8 6T 3 2 1 

1 

Nicolas Fardet228
Flips

12.200 8.400 13.50012.050 12.40011.900 70.450
5 15T 3 1 8 1 2 

2 

Colton Bush178
Dynamo

11.200 11.100 12.75012.100 10.85011.950 69.950
12T 2 1T 2 6T 8T 3 

3 

Maddox Pabellon112
HGC

11.700 11.000 12.00011.800 11.00012.200 69.700
8T 3 4 6T 5 5 4 

4 

Aaron Davidson123
BCGA

12.450 8.400 12.20011.550 10.90012.800 68.300
2 15T 7 3 1 6T 5 

5 

Jacob Miller130
BCGA

11.950 10.000 11.40011.250 10.75012.450 67.800
6 8 10 13 4 10 6 

6 

Jerid Enyard156
St. Louis

11.450 10.900 11.15011.700 10.10011.800 67.100
11 4 5 15 9 14 7 

7 

Ted Maliga517
Pride Academy

11.500 10.450 12.05010.450 9.85012.650 66.950
10 6T 15 4T 2 16 8 

8 

Kelly North282
Emerald City

11.850 8.850 12.05011.650 11.55010.850 66.800
7 11T 6 4T 15 3 9 

9 

Nick Morris221
Cypress

11.000 10.850 11.65010.950 10.40011.650 66.500
14 5 11 10 11 11 10 

10 

Bradd Pence433
Iron Cross

12.250 8.850 10.90010.300 10.90011.600 64.800
4 11T 16 16T 12T 6T 11 

11 

Robert Hagins439
ZGGA

11.200 8.800 10.90012.100 10.00011.450 64.450
12T 13 1T 16T 14 15 12T

12T

Izaac LaBauve456
Above the Bar

10.600 9.600 11.35010.750 10.20011.950 64.450
15 10 13 14 6T 12 12T

12T

Logan Hickox106
CGC

9.600 8.750 11.80010.650 10.85010.450 62.100
17 14 14 8 16 8T 14 

14 

Dylan Garcia539
EnRich Gymnastics

9.850 7.950 11.70010.900 9.60010.200 60.200
16 18 12 9 17 17 15 

15 

Caleb Corona500
Edmond Gymnastics

12.300 10.450 11.60010.000 0.00011.700 56.050
3 6T 17 11T 10 18 16 

16 

Liam Cox320
Mercury

11.700 8.100 11.60011.300 11.2000.000 53.900
8T 17 9 11T 18 4 17 

17 

James Gardner229
Flips

0.000 9.750 0.000__.___ 10.15011.600 31.500
18 9 18 18 12T 13 18 

18 
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